O

ocean dimensions

Certified Divers

1 -4 per dive

5 -9 per dive

10 - 14 per dive

15 - and more, per dive

Private guide per dive

Brennia Kottefaru
Diving Price List 2020

boat trip, tank & weights / US $

Diving Nitrox is at no additional cost.

Boats

Full-day dive trip lunch and refreshment supplement

Private Dhoni Y2 day / full day

Rental Equipment

BCD per dive 5
Regulator per dive 5
Wetsuit (shorty) per dive 5
Wetsuit (long) per dive 7
Computer per dive 5

Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, WS Shorty & Computer 17
Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, WS Long & Computer 19
Large 15l tank additional per dive 3.5
U/W Torch per dive 8

PADI Diving Courses

Bubble Maker 78
Resort Dive — 1% & 2™ dive 110
Resort Dive - 3 dives 285
Scuba Diver Course 470

U/W camera 2 day

Go Pro Hero 5 - Y2 day

Snorkel Set per day - Mask, Snorkel & Fins
Mask per day

Snorkel per day

Fins per day

Snorkel Vest per day

Mask, fins and snorkel per dive
Scooter (DPV) per dive

Open Water Diver Course
OWD Referral Course
Upgrade SD to OWD
First Aid Course

72
69
66
63
85

35
250/ 450

42

42

10

5

25

5

6
included
52

745
385
385
167

For above activities and courses boat trip, all equipment, books, logbooks, certification fees are included.

Advanced OWD Course 517

Rescue Course

Boat trip, books and certification fees are included. Equipment is not included.

Specialty Courses

Nitrox Course 167
Sea Turtle Diver 145
Scooter (DPV) Introduction Dive 130

Digital U/W Photography
Shark & Ray Diver
Maldivian Manta Specialty

585

278
145
240

Other specialty certifications like: Naturalist, Navigator, Peak Performance Buoyancy, Search & Recovery,
Equipment, Multilevel, Drift, Deep and Night Diver are available on request.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge plus 12% TGST.



