

Brennia Kottefaru Diving Price List 2020

Certified Divers		boat trip, tank & weights / US \$	
1 - 4 per dive			72
5 - 9 per dive			69
10 - 14 per dive			66
15 - and more, per dive			63
Private guide per dive			85
Diving Nitrox is at no additional cost.			
Boats			
Full-day dive trip lunch and refreshment supplement			35
Private Dhoni ½ day / full day		250 / 450	
Rental Equipment			
BCD per dive	5	U/W camera ½ day	42
Regulator per dive	5	Go Pro Hero 5 - ½ day	42
Wetsuit (shorty) per dive	5	Snorkel Set per day - Mask, Snorkel & Fins	10
Wetsuit (long) per dive	7	Mask per day	5
Computer per dive	5	Snorkel per day	2.5
Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, WS Shorty & Computer 17		Fins per day	5
Set per dive - BCD, Regulator, WS Long & Computer 19		Snorkel Vest per day	6
Large 15I tank additional per dive	3.5	Mask, fins and snorkel per dive	included
U/W Torch per dive	8	Scooter (DPV) per dive	52
PADI Diving Courses			
Bubble Maker	78	Open Water Diver Course	745
Resort Dive - 1st & 2nd dive	110	OWD Referral Course	385
Resort Dive - 3 dives	285	Upgrade SD to OWD	385
Scuba Diver Course	470	First Aid Course	167
For above activities and courses boat trip, all equipment, books, logbooks, certification fees are included.			
Advanced OWD Course	517	Rescue Course	585
Boat trip, books and certification fees are included. Equipment is not included.			
Specialty Courses			
Nitrox Course	167	Digital U/W Photography	278
Sea Turtle Diver	145	Shark & Ray Diver	145
Scooter (DPV) Introduction Dive	130	Maldivian Manta Specialty	240
Other specialty certifications like: Naturalist, Navigator, Peak Performance Buoyancy, Search & Recovery,			

Equipment, Multilevel, Drift, Deep and Night Diver are available on request.